r DESAFIO AMARIDER XCM

AMARIDER * domingo, 17 de outubro de 2021

Resultados * 4 paginas

Classif. Nimero  Nome CIDADE Tempo Bruto Vel.msdia

MASCULINO LIGHT (20)

1 320  YAGO BARBOSA DA SILVA SANTO ESTEVAO 1h06'11,536 19,94
2 310 GABRIEL DE ANDRADE SILVA AMARGOSA 1h09'14,828 19,07
3 319 WHENDEL RIBEIRO ITABERABA 1h11'04,299 18,57
4 316 MURILO CAJAIBA DA SILVA ITATIM 1h15'45,497 17,43
5 315 MANOEL FIGUEIREDO ANDRADE ELISIO MEDRADO 1h16'09,305 17,33
6 313 JOAO VITOR BARBOSA ITABERABA 1h19'19,490 16,64
7 325 DANIEL DOS SANTOS REIS MUTUIPE 1h24'03,689 15,70
8 314 LEVI RODRIGUES AMARGOSA 1h24'04,432 15,70
9 311 GUSTAVO SANTIAGO AMARGOSA 1h25'43,050 15,40
10 306 DANILLO DOS SANTOS CARDOSO AMARGOSA 1h35'04,160 13,88
11 302  ALEOMAR NOVAIS SANTOS SALVADOR 1h36'59,111 13,61
12 304  AMENSON TRINDADE GOMES AMARGOSA 1h38'49,187 13,36
13 318  VITOR SANTOS SANTANA AMARGOSA 1h39'16,602 13,30
14 308 EMERSON RODRIGUES DE SOUZA AMARGOSA 1h43'52,478 12,71
15 309 FABIO SANTOS ALVES AMARGOSA 1h51'09,100 11,88
16 312 HITANEZ DA SILVA FREITAS AMARGOSA 1h52'34,189 11,73
17 301 ALDO JESUS CINTRA DOS SANTOS AMARGOSA 2h18'35,613 9,52
18 307 DENILSON VAZ SALVADOR 2h19'23,245 9,47
19 305 ANDRE GUIMARAES BONFIM SALVADOR 2h22'45,500 9,25
20 317  VICTOR PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA AMARGOSA 4h13'35,555 5,21
FEMININO LIGHT (2)
1 323 LIVIA SOUZA RIBEIRO AMARGOSA 1h25'43,357 15,40
2 322 CATIANE DE MATOS AMARGOSA 1h40'10,759 13,18
JUNIOR (12)
1 111 LUAN DE JESUS DOS SANTOS CASTRO ALVES 1h58'09,286 22,85
2 109 KAIC NOVAES BRAGA MARACAS 2h00'02,754 22,49
3 107 TURT SANTANA SILVA CASTRO ALVES 2h03'35,575 21,85
4 103 FELIPPE FERREIRA TORRES SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS 2h04'55,111 21,61
5 110 KENNEDY DE MORAES RAMOS ITATIM 2h08'43,142 20,98
6 112 LUIZ ROGERIO DE MORAES ITATIM 2h10'54,201 20,63
7 104 GABRIEL LIMA DA SILVA CAMAGARI 2h16'06,898 19,84
8 101 ALBERT DAVID DE JESUS CASTRO ALVES 2h17'27,999 19,64
9 105 HELIO FERREIRA FILHO SANTO ESTEVAO 2h22'09,617 18,99
10 106 ISAQUE BRITO SANTANA CASTRO ALVES 2h22'11,464 18,99
11 113 UENDEL DE OLIVEIRA JOAQUIM CASTRO ALVES 2h48'29,040 16,03
12 108  JOAO GABRIEL RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO ALAGOINHAS 3h12'08,288 14,05
SPORT A - 20 A 29 ANOS (12)
1 119 IVANILDO DA SILVA MOREIRA SANTO ESTEVAO 1h58'44,776 22,74
2 115 BRENNO SANTOS SANTANA DE SOUZA AMARGOSA 2h09'10,629 20,90
3 114  ADRIANO SOUZA TEIXEIRA SANTO ESTEVAO 2h11'59,432 20,46
4 120  JACKSON DAS VIRGENS COSTA VALENTE 2h14'49,240 20,03
5 118 GUSTAVO FROES CAMAGARI 2h18'36,264 19,48
6 116 BRUNO BARBOSA PEREIRA SANTO ESTEVAO 2h21'36,205 19,07
7 125 SILVIO PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO ALAGOINHAS 2h23'42,498 18,79
8 122 MARCELO GOES SALVADOR 2h25'30,583 18,56
9 121 LUCAS DE SOUZA AGUIAR CAMAGARI 2h31'31,310 17,82
10 123 PAULO HENRIQUE SANTOS SILVA JIQUIRIGA 3h14'30,510 13,88
11 117 GEOVANI DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA JIQUIRIGA 3h17'12,224 13,69
12 126  VALDIR GOMES OLIVEIRA AMARGOSA 3h35'11,604 12,55
SPORT B - 30 A 39 ANOS (28)
1 128  ALDENILTON SANTOS BARBOSA MILAGRES 2h09'35,472 20,84
2 155  VINICIUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA SANTO ESTEVAO 2h14'52,217 20,02
3 150 RAFAEL DA SILVA MORAES LAJE 2h20'56,745 19,16
4 127  AISLAN BARBOSA SANTO ESTEVAO 2h20'59,608 19,15
5 129 ALEX JOSE DE SOUZA CAMAGARI 2h22'04,571 19,01
6 143 HUDSON SILVA TEIXEIRA AMARGOSA 2h22'18,997 18,97
7 209 JAIRO LIMA SANTANA CASTRO ALVES 2h23'42,408 18,79
8 138 FLAVIO BARRETO DA SILVA MOURA CAMAGARI 2h23'59,097 18,75
\ J
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Classif. Namero Nome

SPORT B - 30 A 39 ANOS (continua)

9 137 FAGNER ANDRADE DOS SANTOS

10 131 ALVARO DAYAN T. SANTOS

11 130 ALISON SOUZA SILVA

12 140 GEORGE LUIS VENAS

13 145 JENIVAL MUNIZ

14 146 JOSEMAR ALMEIDA DE SOUZA NEIVA
15 134 DAMIAO MORAES DE ANDRADE

16 151 RIVAS DA SILVA LOURENGCO

17 148 LUIZ MIGUEL SANTOS BARRETO

18 132 ANTONIO ALVES DE CARVALHO

19 141 GLEIDSON ARAUIJO

20 152 ROBINSON CARMO DA ROCHA JR.
21 153 SERGIO CRISTIANO SANTOS GALVAO
22 142 HALLAN SENA DOS SANTOS

23 149 PABLICIO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

24 135 DAVID CALDAS MACHADO

25 156 WELLINGTON SILVA DOS SANTOS
26 147 LUCAS SANTOS CARDOSO

27 133 BRUNO GEOVANI SANTOS SILVA

28 136 DIOGO LENCOIS DOS SANTOS

SPORT C - 40 A 49 ANOS (25)

1 157  AUREO DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA
2 165  ARQUIMEDES DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
3 164  ARLYSON ANTONIO LORDELO
4 181  WELLINGTON JESUS SANYOS
5 177  MARCOS SANTOS DE PASSOS
6 210  ANTONIO BATISTA DE JESUS
7 170  EVANILDO MORAES SALES
8 160  AGNALDO OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA
9 166  CLEDSON ROCHA DE JESUS
10 178  OSVALDO REIS BASTOS SILVA
11 174  JURANDI SILVA GOMES
12 158  ADEILTON MAIA ALMEIDA
13 172 FABIO TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA
14 175  LUIZ ALBERTO SOUZA SANTOS
15 162  ANTONIO SAMPAIO DA SILVA
16 180  SILVANITO FIUZA DOS SANTOS
17 168  EDMILSON PEREIRA GOMES
18 173  GUSTAVO SANTANA DOS SANTOS
19 167  DICIANO DA CONCEIGAO DOS SANTOS
20 169  EDUARDO BARRETO RIBEIRO
21 161  AMOS SOUSA
22 179  RAFAEL MANCIOLA SILVA
23 159  ADERNILSON QUEIROZ ALVES
24 171 FABIO NUNES MAGALHAES
25 176  LUIZ DE JESUS SOARES
SPORT D - 50 ANOS + (9)
1 190  LUIS CARLOS SILVA SANTOS
2 188  JOSE MILTON SANTANA DE SOUZA
3 208  PAULO CESAR DE ANDRADE
4 187  JOSE CARLOS MONTEIRO ROCHA
5 189  LEMUEL CARNEIRO OLIVEIRA
6 191  MARCOS ANDREFISON S LUZ
7 192  RAIMUNDO DE JESUS SOARES
8 186  JOAQUIM PINHEIRO DE ARAUJO NETO

185 FERNANDO JOSE SILVA

©o

ELITE FEMININA (4)

1 9 LIDIANE SILVEIRA BARBOSA

2 8 JOICE DE JESUS BATISTA

3 11 MARTA LAIS GARCES DE OLIVEIRA
4 12 SIL JORDAN

\,

CIDADE Tempo Bruto
SALVADOR 2h23'59,284
ELISIO MEDRADO 2h27'17,326
LAURO DE FREITAS 2h31'29,579
SANTO ESTEVAO 2h33'08,506
AMARGOSA 2h36'33,655
SAO FELIPE 2h37'59,404
ELISIO MEDRADO 2h39'23,318
SALVADOR 2h46'05,228
AMARGOSA 2h46'51,000
ITATIM 2h47'43,297
CAMACARI 2h48'51,779
SANTO ESTEVAO 2h49'31,763
AMARGOSA 2h51'15,765
CAMAGARI 2h51'16,181
TOBIAS BARRETO 2h54'37,904
SALVADOR 2h58'38,469
SALVADOR 3h10'41,073
AMARGOSA 3h15'19,119
ALAGOINHAS 3h21'18,571
SALVADOR 3h25'30,068
CONCEICAO DO COITE 2h14'49,419
SALVADOR 2h16'39,193
SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS 2h19'31,362
SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS 2h19'48,194
SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS 2h19'52,986
SANTO ESTEVAO 2h21'17,942
AMARGOSA 2h27'42,139
SANTA TERESINHA 2h29'39,660
SAO FELIPE 2h31'05,197
ELISIO MEDRADO 2h31'07,754
ITAPETINGA 2h31'37,100
SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS 2h39'22,032
SALVADOR 2h39'39,783
AMARGOSA 2h41'18,233
ITATIM 2h43'26,407
SANTO ESTEVAO 2h49'08,536
SANTO ESTEVAO 2h49'31,819
SANTO ESTEVAO 2h53'29,391
SANTO ESTEVAO 2h54'00,430
SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS 2h55'31,572
SALVADOR 2h56'12,045
SALVADOR 3h03'51,013
AMARGOSA 3h25'34,346
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA 3h25'42,157
SALVADOR 3h29'05,975
IPIRA 2h15'50,470
AMARGOSA 2h27'16,614
SANTO ESTEVAO 2h33'04,270
AMARGOSA 2h34'57,501
SANTO ESTEVAO 2h42'18,741
ITAETE 2h48'45,881
AMARGOSA 2h56'47,342
CAMACARI 3h28'03,008
CAMACARI 4h28'07,823
SAO FELIPE 3h31'50,031
ALAGOINHAS 3h34'53,014
ITIRUGU 3h47'07,749
CAMACARI 4h39'00,136

Vel.media
km/h

18,75
18,33
17,82
17,63
17,25
17,09
16,94
16,26
16,18
16,10
15,99
15,93
15,77
15,76
15,46
15,11
14,16
13,82
13,41
13,14

20,03
19,76
19,35
19,31
19,30
19,11
18,28
18,04
17,87
17,87
17,81
16,94
16,91
16,74
16,52
15,96
15,93
15,56
15,52
15,38
15,32
14,69
13,13
13,13
12,91

19,88
18,33
17,64
17,42
16,64
16,00
15,27
12,98
10,07

18,41
18,15
17,17
13,98

v
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Classif.

FEMININA SUB 30 (2)

1 211
2 201
FEMININA 30+ (4)
1 204
2 205
3 206
4 202
DUPLA MISTA (5)
1 230
2 233
3 235
4 231
5 232
MAMUTE 95KG+ (6)
1 195
2 196
3 194
4 193
5 199
6 198
ELITE MASCULINA (7)
1 7
2 2
3 1
4 83
5 6
6 3
7 5
SUB 30 (5)
1 85
2 14
3 15
4 16
5 82
MASTER A1 (11)
1 22
2 18
3 19
4 21
5 20
6 23
7 27
8 28
9 26
10 24
11 25
MASTER A2 (14)
1 41
2 39
3 45
4 a4
5 36
6 31
7 29
8 30
9 42
10 40
11 32
12 35
13 37
14 33

Namero

Nome

LYS GABRIELLY SILVA BASTOS
ELISAMA NUNES SANTOS

FABRICIA ALMEIDA LEITE MOURA
LARISSA MOREIRA

LUZIA DE CARVALHO

ADRIANA DA SILVA BEZERRA

ALLAN MORAIS / TEREZA CRISTINA

GILVANO NUNES / NATALIA RODRIGUES
MARCOS RUBENS / HORTENCIA ALMEIDA

BRUNO SAMPAIO/ MILENA CARDOSO

CRISTIANO SANTOS/ ROSANGELA ALMEIDA

JANDER WILLIAM DOS SANTOS
JOAQUIM NUNES DE OLIVEIRA NETO
DANILO OLIVEIRA ALVES

ANTONIO SILVA ARAUJO

MANUEL ALEX CARNEIRO

LUCAS VALECIO DE SOUSA

ROMULO DE SOUZA BRITO

JOAO VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
JESAIAS SILVA DOS SANTOS
EDEMILSON NERES

RENATO DE OLIVEIRA MATOS NETO
LEOMAR SILVA DA LAPA

LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA

FABIO OLIVEIRA

JEFFERSON ALMEIDA DA CONCEICAO
MAILSON DA SILVA PAIXAO

RAIAN SUZART

JOAO VICTOR RIBEIRO

EDWARD SILVA

EDCARLOS GOMES DE SOUZA
EDERLANDO SANTOS DA SILVA
EDNALDO DAMACENA CARDOSO
EDILSON SANTOS AMORIM
FILIPE SOUZA ARAUJOS
THIAGO BRITO LIMA

TIAGO DO NASCIMENTO MARQUES
RODRIGO COSTA

JOELSON O. DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS S. S. QUEIROZ

HUGO COELHO

FREDSON DA SILVA ALMEIDA
NAPOLEAO BARROS SANTOS
MARCOS SOUZA

EDVALDO ALVES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
CLAUDEMIR DE SOUZA
ALDENIO BANDEIRA

CAIO CARNEIRO CALMON
LEANDRO BATISTA DA MATA
GIORDANO BRUNO S. SILVA
CLEDSON DA SILVA ALMEIDA
EDIVANDO ALMEIDA ANDRADE
ELVILSON PIRES TELES
DANILO SANTOS SIMOES

CIDADE

ELISIO MEDRADO
ARAMARI

CAMACARI

LAURO DE FREITAS
ALAGOINHAS
CAMAGARI

SALVADOR
SANTO ESTEVAO
SALVADOR

CAMAGARI / AMARGOSA
SALVADOR

DIAS D'AVILA
SALVADOR
UBAITABA

SAO FELIPE

FEIRA DE SANTANA
AMARGOSA

TANQUINHO
ELISIO MEDRADO
CASTRO ALVES
ALAGOINHAS
SANTO ESTEVAO
ITUBERA

SANTO ESTEVAO

CASTRO ALVES
SANTO ESTEVAO

SAO MIGUEL DAS MATAS
CASTRO ALVES
CAMAGARI

SALVADOR
GAVIAO

CAPIM GROSSO
AMARGOSA

FEIRA DE SANTANA
STO ESTEVAO
MORRO DO CHAPEU
FEIRA DE SANTANA
ALAGOINHAS
LAURO DE FREITAS
SALVADOR

SALVADOR
ITABERABA

ITIRUCU

ITABERABA

SENHOR DO BONFIM
INHAMBUPE
CANDEIAS
ITABERABA
AMARGOSA
ALAGOINHAS
ITABERABA

FEIRA DE SANTANA
FEIRA DE SANTANA
CAMAGARI

Tempo Bruto

3h09'32,483
4h11'23,844

2h48'25,213
3h05'13,665
3h21'18,958
3h25'43,417

2h52'40,179
2h53'48,360
2h56'31,565
2h57'41,563
3h28'02,296

2h26'37,900
2h38'33,656
2h39'39,948
2h40'52,444
2h44'42,220
3h09'07,696

2h30'18,931
2h36'18,219
2h39'00,884
2h39'47,131
2h45'46,314
2h49'35,632
2h56'32,117

2h44'11,238
2h47'44,474
2h54'50,246
2h58'15,404
3h19'47,058

2h43'59,929
2h44'11,576
2h44'53,922
2h50'54,696
2h52'56,400
3h02'23,062
3h04'27,621
3h18'01,706
3h28'19,357
4h13'29,943
4h27'38,977

2h43'56,811
2h48'04,064
2h55'08,873
2h56'01,699
2h58'16,993
2h59'11,621
3h04'26,490
3h10'21,247
3h10'21,248
3h12'04,065
3h12'32,823
3h41'25,712
3h59'36,404
5h01'20,921

Vel.media
km/h

14,25
10,74

16,03
14,58
13,41
13,12

15,64
15,54
15,30
15,20
12,98

18,42
17,03
16,91
16,78
16,39
14,28

25,95
24,95
24,53
24,41
23,53
23,00
22,09

23,75
23,25
22,31
21,88
19,52

23,78
23,75
23,65
22,82
22,55
21,38
21,14
19,70
18,72
15,39
14,57

23,79
23,21
22,27
22,16
21,88
21,77
21,15
20,49
20,49
20,31
20,26
17,61
16,28
12,94

v
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Namero

Classif.

MASTER B1 (14)
1 58
2 57
3 55
4 49
5 50
6 46
7 53
8 56
9 60
10 52
11 59
12 80
13 51
14 48

MASTER B2 (8)
1 68
2 62
3 65
4 61
5 69
6 64
7 67
8 63

MASTER C - 50+ (11)
1 73
2 71
3 75
4 76
5 79
6 70
7 78
8 74
9 84
10 72
11 77

Nome

REINALDO DE JESUS

PAULO SILVA SANTOS

LUIZ OTAVIO MENDES

GILSON RICARDO

GILVAN ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
ADRIANO SANTOS ALMEIDA
KLEBER FERREIRA DA SILVA
MACILDO EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA
RUBEM RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
GYULIANO LIMA

ROBERVAL DA SILVA MESQUITA
IVAN LOPES

GUSTAVO LIMA M. FERREIRA
FRANKLIN RIOS DA SILVA

RONIVAN MOTA LOPES

AUGUSTO S. COSTA

MAURO SERGIO SANTOS DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE SOLLER

SENIVANIO EVANGELISTA COSTA
DIOLENO REGIS

RIVALDO RIBEIRO

CLEBER BARBOSA PASSOS

REGIVALDO MARQUES
GILSON CARLOS DE ALMEIDA
RICARDO PORTUGAL E SILVA
ROBERTO AUGUSTO DA SILVA
VALDEVINO SOUZA RIBEIRO

ANTONIO CARLOS CONCEIGAO DE JESUS

UMBERTO MORAES DE SOUZA
RIBAMAR AUGUSTO DA SILVA
ANTONIO CESAR GOMES
LINDOLFO DOS ANJOS
RUGLES TRANCHESI RUBIO

CIDADE

SAO MIGUEL DAS MATAS

CASTRO ALVES
UBAITABA

FEIRA DE SANTANA
FEIRA DE SANTANA
ITABERABA

DIAS D' AVILA
MUTUIPE
ALAGOINHAS
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
ITABERABA
ITABERABA
JACOBINA

JACOBINA
SALVADOR
MARACAS
SALVADOR
ALAGOINHAS
CAMAGARI
SALVADOR
JEQUIE

SENHOR DO BONFIM
JACOBINA

FEIRA DE SANTANA
SALVADOR
AMARGOSA

FEIRA DE SANTANA
SANTA TERESINHA
CAMAGARI
AMARGOSA
SALVADOR
SALVADOR

Tempo Bruto

2h50'54,750
2h51'54,820
2h57'04,254
2h58'54,151
2h58'55,026
3h01'50,795
3h03'36,231
3h05'40,720
3h21'16,381
3h28'44,543
3h33'17,102
3h37'35,018
3h37'44,589
3h47'15,990

3h12'37,585
3h21'10,181
3h27'56,171
3h35'06,009
3h51'08,786
4h18'55,903
4h29'19,087
5h05'00,866

2h57'47,512
3h00'10,606
3h10'22,364
3h12'32,528
3h13'19,577
3h23'32,499
3h33'27,833
3h37'46,602
3h45'35,999
3h45'41,519
4h27'52,832

Vel.media
km/h

22,82
22,69
22,03
21,80
21,80
21,45
21,24
21,01
19,38
18,68
18,29
17,92
17,91
17,16

20,25
19,39
18,76
18,13
16,87
15,06
14,48
12,79

21,94
21,65
20,49
20,26
20,17
19,16
18,27
17,91
17,29
17,28
14,56

v
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